
 
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 
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AMOUNT 

 
JEDA APPROVAL 

DATE 
COORDINATING COUNCIL 

ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL 
DATE 

 
Patriot Services Group, Inc.  

Goose Creek Portfolio  
    

 
Berkeley  

 
23 

 
$165M 

 
5/18/2022 

 
6/2/2022 

 
The Affordable Housing Preservation Corp. 

Columbia Portfolio   

 
Richland 

 
23 

 
$160M  

 
5/18/2022 

 
6/2/2022 

 


